
Name College Term Senator VotingDepartment Email

2018-2019 UNDERGRADUATE POLICY AND CURRICULUM COMMITTEE

Senate Representatives
Nicholson School of 
Communication & Media

Collins, Steven Yes Voting Steven.Collins@ucf.edu2018-2020Sciences

Modern Languages and 
Literatures

Fernández-Rubiera, 
Francisco

Yes Voting Rubiera@ucf.edu2018-2020Arts & Humanities

EconomicsGuldi, Melanie Yes Voting Melanie.Guldi@ucf.edu
Vice Chair

2018-2020Business

Mechanical and Aerospace 
Engineering

Orlovskaya, Nina Yes Voting Nina.Orlovskaya@ucf.edu
Chair

2017-2019Engineering & 
Computer Science

Faculty Representatives
NursingAllred, Kelly No Voting Kelly.Allred@ucf.edu2017-2019Nursing

Research and Information 
Services

Bishop, Corinne No Voting Corinne.Bishop@ucf.edu2017-2019Libraries

ChemistryDaoudi, Mohammed No Voting Mohammed.Daoudi@ucf.edu2018-2020Sciences

Optics and PhotonicsFathpour, Sasan No Voting Fathpour@creol.ucf.edu2018-2020Optics

Foodservice and Lodging 
Management

Fridrich, Jason No Voting Jason.Fridrich@ucf.edu2017-2019Hospitality

School of Visual Arts and 
Design

Haran, Kevin No Voting Kevin.Haran@ucf.edu2018-2019Arts & Humanities

Burnett School of Biomedical 
Sciences

Jewett, Travis No Voting Travis.Jewett@ucf.edu2017-2019Medicine

Mechanical and Aerospace 
Engineering

Kauffman, Jeffrey No Voting JLKauffman@ucf.edu2018-2020Engineering & 
Computer Science

School of Public AdministrationKrick, Stephanie No Voting Stephanie.Krick@ucf.edu2018-2020Community Innovation
& Education

School of Teacher EducationNickels, Megan No Voting Megan.Nickels@ucf.edu2018-2020Community Innovation
& Education

9/7/2018FacultySenate@ucf.edu
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School of Kinesiology and 
Physical Therapy

Valdes, Anna No Voting Anna.Valdes@ucf.edu2018-2019Health Professions & 
Sciences

Administrators
Undergraduate AffairsCovelli, Maureen No Ex 

officio
Maureen.Covelli@ucf.eduContinuingNursing

College of Undergraduate 
Studies

Dooley, Elizabeth No Ex 
officio

Elizabeth.Dooley@ucf.eduContinuingTeaching and Learning

Academic and Student AffairsDorman, Teresa No Ex 
officio

Teresa.Dorman@ucf.eduContinuingSciences

Honors CollegeDupuis, Martin No Ex 
officio

Martin.Dupuis@ucf.eduContinuingHonors

Social WorkGammonley, Denise No Ex 
officio

Denise.Gammonley@ucf.eduContinuingHealth Professions & 
Sciences

Academic ProgramsHagan, David No Ex 
officio

Hagan@creol.ucf.eduContinuingOptics

Academic ProgramsHepner, Lynn No Ex 
officio

Lynn.Hepner@ucf.eduContinuingArts & Humanities

Undergraduate StudiesHoerrner, Keisha No Ex 
officio

Keisha.Hoerrner@ucf.eduContinuingTeaching and Learning

Dean's OfficeJones, Foard No Ex 
officio

Foard@ucf.eduContinuingBusiness

Academic AffairsReilly, Charles No Ex 
officio

Reilly@ucf.eduContinuingEngineering & 
Computer Science

Academic OperationsRivera, Manuel No Ex 
officio

Manuel.Rivera@ucf.eduContinuingHospitality

Burnett School of Biomedical 
Sciences

Self, William Yes Ex 
officio

William.Self@ucf.eduContinuingMedicine

Academic Affairs and 
Technology

Wolf, Ross No Ex 
officio

Ross.Wolf@ucf.eduContinuingCommunity Innovation
& Education

9/7/2018FacultySenate@ucf.edu


